WILLIAM AND MARY BOARD RETREAT— JULY 13-14, 2017
King George Meeting Room, Jefferson Building (third floor)

Virginia Crossings Hotel & Conference Center

1000 Virginia Center Parkway, Glen Allen, Virginia

Thursday, July 13

11:00 a.m.
11:15-12:45 p.m.
Noon —12:45 p.m.
1:00-2:30 p.m.
2:30-2:45 p.m.
2:45-4:30 p.m.
4:30-4:45 p.m.
4:45-5:45 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

Friday, July 14

8:00-9:30 a.m.

9:30-9:45 a.m.

9:45-11:45 a.m.

11:45 a.m.-1:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

Welcome and opening remarks
Session |

Working Lunch

Session 11

BREAK

Session 111

BREAK

Session 1V

RECEPTION AND DINNER - Madison Building (second floor)

Session V
BREAK
Session VI
Session VI

Wrap Up and Adjourn



